
Training Workshop
                    Workshops (Powhatan High School)                   Wednesday, August 21

Team/Individual Global Issues Problem Solving
                    Practice Problem 1 Postmark Deadline               Saturday, October 12
                    Practice Problem 2 Postmark Deadline               Saturday, December 14
                    Registration Deadline                                           Friday, January 3
                    Qualifying Problem Postmark Deadline               Saturday, February 8
                    Appeals and Challenges Deadline                       Friday, February 14

Scenario Writing
                    Round 1 Submission Deadline                             Saturday, December 7
                    Registration Deadline                                           Friday, January 3
                    Competitive Submission Deadline                       Saturday, January 25

Community Problem Solving
                    Progress Report Postmark Date                          Saturday, December 14
                    Registration Deadline                                           Friday, January 3
                    Project Submission Deadline                               Saturday, February 22

Scenario Performance
                    Story 1 Submission Deadline                               Saturday, December 14
                    Registration Deadline                                           Friday, January 3
                    Competitive Submission Deadline                       Saturday, February 1

Action-based Problem Solving
                    Submission #1                                                      Saturday, January 18
                    Submission #2                                                      Saturday, April 11

Other Important Dates
                    Scholarship & Awards Nomination                       Saturday, March 7
                    State Bowl Registration for all Participants          Friday, March 27
                    State Bowl                                                            Friday & Saturday, April 24 - 25
                        Academy for Discovery at Lakewood in Norfolk
                    International Conference                                      June 3 - 7
                        University of Massachusetts
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